
WEEK FROM TO                                                DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

0 Fri - 05.01.18 Sun - 07.01.18 Welcome Weekend

Welcome and orientation for new students Compulsory

Welcome Lunch Students/Lecturers/Staff Members 

Orientation Meeting with Univeristy of Derby Representatives - Master students As per your timetable and orientation schedule 

Academic Writing Workshop - Masters students term 1 and Undergraduate students term 6

Deadline for withdrawals with no penalty 

Deadline for testouts

Icebreaker Party 

Mon - 08.01.18 Fri - 12.01.18 Career Development & Internship presentation, as per your schedule Compulsory

Mon - 08.01.18 Fri - 12.01.18 Re-sit examinations for Undergraduate Students Compulsory

2 Mon - 15.01.18 Fri - 19.01.18  

3 Mon - 22.01.18 Fri - 26.01.18 Student Tutoring Session

Mon - 29.01.18 Fri - 02.02.18 Undergraduate Programme Committee Meeting  Exact date TBC

Mon - 29.01.18 Fri - 02.02.18 Student Tutoring Session

Mon - 05.02.18 Thu 08.02.18 Mid-Term Exams 

University of Derby Exam Board 

Mid-term break School closed

Mid-term break School closed

Visitors - Open Day

IRF Presentation 

Mon - 19.02.18 Fri - 23.02.18 Student Tutoring Session

Mon - 19.02.18 Fri - 23.02.18 University of Derby Programme Committee Meeting  Exact date TBC

Mon - 19.02.18 Fri - 23.02.18 Mid term results 

Mon - 19.02.18 Fri - 23.02.18 Course evaluations UG Students Compulsory

ESD Ceremony at 12:30 in the school's restaurant

8 Mon - 26.02.18 Fri - 02.03.18 Student Tutoring Session

Visitors - Open Day

Mon 05.03.18 Fri - 09.03.18 Student Tutoring Session

Mon 05.03.18 Fri - 09.03.18 Value Chain Survey PG Students Compulsory

Undergraduate Programme Syllabi Lecturers 

Postgraduate Handbooks/Re-sit papers submission deadline Lecturers 

International Recruitment Forum Montreux - Everyone Compulsory

Wed - 14.03.18 Fri - 16.03.18 IRF survey  TBC

WSU Capstone Exam for Undergraduate BA students term 8  

Mon - 12.03.18 Fri - 16.03.18 WSU Course Evaluations Compulsory

Mon - 19.03.18 Thu - 22.03.18 Final exams Compulsory

11 Mon - 19.03.18 Thu - 22.03.18 Entrepreneurs Challenge Exact date TBC

Mon - 19.03.18 Thu - 22.03.18 End of Program Session and Diploma Information for UG term 8 and PG term 4 Exact date TBC

Farewell lunch

Commencement Ceremony in Brig 

End of Winter Term 2018 - 2 weeks of term break

12 Mon - 26.03.18 Fri - 30.03.18 Term Break  

0 Mon - 02.04.18 Fri - 06.04.18 Term Break / Welcome - Check In Weekend begins on Fri 06.04.18 

Spring Term 2018 begins on 9th of April 2018

Thu - 22.03.18

6

Fri - 23.02.18

Thu - 15.02.18

Frid - 02.03.18

Thu - 15.03.18

Tue - 13.03.18

1

Mon - 08.01.18

Tue - 09.01.18

Tue - 09.01.18

Fri - 12.01.18

Fri - 12.01.18

Fri - 12.01.18

08.01.18 - 14.01.18

WINTER 2018

Wed - 10.01.18

15.01.18 - 21.01.18

22.01.18 - 28.01.18

29.01.18 - 04.02.18

5

Fri - 09.02.18

05.02.18 - 11.02.18

Thu - 08.02.18

26.03.18 - 08.04.18

12.02.18 - 18.02.18

19.02.18 - 25.02.18

26.02.18 - 04.03.18

12.03.18 - 18.03.18

19.03.18 - 25.03.18

05.03.18 - 11.03.18

Mon - 12.02.18

7

9

Fri - 22.03.18

Mon - 12.03.18

Mon - 12.03.18

10

Fri - 22.03.18

Thu - 15.02.18


